Oct 14 2024 (12:54) India Rail Info 1

Barhni - Daurai (Ajmer) Special Fare Special/09658 - Exp - NWR
CNB/Kanpur Central to KSJ/Kasganj Junction

4h 20m - 247 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BNY  |Barhni 19:15 0 |1 0 55 |99 ([NER
2 TLR Tulsipur 19:57 19:59 2m |0 |1 38 |35 [112 |[NER
3 |BLP Balrampur 20:50 20:52 2m (0 |1 68 |33 (108 |NER
4 |GD Gonda Junction 22:05 22:10 5m [0 |1 108 |51 |105 |NER
5 BBK  |Barabanki Junction 23:55 23:57 2m [0 |1 198 |24 |[125 |NR

6 GTNR |Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 00:48 00:50 2m (0 (2 218 (37 |117 [NER
7 |BNZ |Badshahnagar 00:57 017:00 3m 2 (222 |8 117 |NER
8 |ASH |Aishbagh junction 02:05 02:15 10m |0 |2 |231 [39 |118 |NER
9 |CNB |Kanpur Central 04:05 04:15 10m |0 |2 302 |7 127 [NCR
10 [CPA  |Kanpur Anwarganj 04:35 04:37 2m [0 (2 [305 |109 {126 |NCR
11 (KN Kannauj 05:20 05:22 2m |0 |2 |383 |47 |139 |NER
12 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 06:37 06:42 5m |0 |2 442 |53 [150 |NER
13 |KM] Kaimganj 07:16 07:18 2m |0 |2 |472 |61 |[154 [NER
14 (KSJ Kasganj Junction 08:35 08:45 10m 2 |549 |58 [172 [NER
15 |HTC |Hathras City 09:50 09:55 5m [0 (2 |613 |46 [178 |NER
16 |MTJ Mathura Junction 10:50 10:55 5m [0 (2 [654 |18 (177 |NCR
17 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 12:45 12:47 2m |0 |2 688 |51 [174 |WCR
18 |BKI Bandikui Junction 14:40 14:42 2m [0 |2 785 (89 |222 [NWR
19 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:39 15:42 3m (0 |2 (870 |14 [423 [NWR
20 |/P Jaipur Junction 16:05 16:20 15m 2 875 |82 |428 [NWR
21 |KSG |Kishangarh 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |2 |984 |29 |462 |NWR
22 |All Ajmer Junction 18:35 18:55 20m [0 (2 |1010 (18 |482 |[NWR
23 |DOZ |Daurai 19:20 0 |2 |1017 |- 460 INWR

Oct 14 2024 (12:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



